Escola Euroindy
Mais informacgdes em : www.euroindy.com

Provas Euroindy
82 GP EDS Euroindy 0,900 Km
Treinos 25-05-2013 18:06.
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 55.585 +5.841 18:14:57.418 11 51.185 - 18:26:56.242
(18) P.Gaspar/Miguel 4 53.570 +3.826 18:15:50.988
1 1:07.956 +18.880 18:13:01.779 5 53.670 +3.926 18:16:44.658 (28) P.Cerca/J.Coelho
2 53.618 +4.542 18:13:55.397 6 53.211 +3.467 18:17:37.869 1 1:25.241 +33.722 18:13:25.181
3 52.258 +3.182 18:14:47.655 7 53.736 +3.992 18:18:31.605 2 1:04.372 +12.853 18:14:29.553
4 52.379 +3.303 18:15:40.034 8 1:24.043 +34.299 18:19:55.648 3 58.081 +6.562 18:15:27.634
5 52.025 +2.949 18:16:32.059 9 50.892 +1.148 18:20:46.540 4 57.022 +5.503 18:16:24.656
6 50.940 +1.864 18:17:22.999 10 49.919 +0.175 18:21:36.459 5 58.064 +6.545 18:17:22.720
7 53.698 +4.622 18:18:16.697 11 1:27.525 +37.781 18:23:03.984 6 1:04.665 +13.146 18:18:27.385
8 50.623 +1.547 18:19:07.320 12 52.515 +2.771 18:23:56.499 7 54.711 +3.192 18:19:22.096
9 1:12.381 +23.305 18:20:19.701 13 51.475 +1.731 18:24:47.974 8 1:33.310 +41.791 18:20:55.406
10 51.219 +2.143 18:21:10.920 14 51.253 +1.509 18:25:39.227 9 1:04.285 +12.766 18:21:59.691
11 50.106 +1.030 18:22:01.026 15 49.895 +0.151 18:26:29.122 10 56.597 +5.078 18:22:56.288
12 50.570 +1.494 18:22:51.596 16 49.744 - 18:27:18.866 11 54.683 +3.164 18:23:50.971
13 50.262 +1.186 18:23:41.858 12 52.991 +1.472 18:24:43.962
14 50.173 +1.097 18:24:32.031 (37) R.Sena/R.Santos 13 53.225 +1.706 18:25:37.187
15 49.715 +0.639 18:25:21.746 1 1:36.918 +46.706 18:13:29.413 14 54.030 +2.511 18:26:31.217
16 49.246 +0.170 18:26:10.992 2 1:19.565 +29.353 18:14:48.978 15 51.519 - 18:27:22.736
17 49.076 - 18:27:00.068 3 2:02.535 +1:12.323 18:16:51.513
4 56.311 +6.099 18:17:47.824 (33) Z.Méario/Teo
(67) R.Palos/Nuno M. 5 56.891 +6.679 18:18:44.715 1 1:31.991 +40.272 18:13:30.252
1 1:00.060 +10.888 18:12:46.199 6 53.013 +2.801 18:19:37.728 2 1:16.775 +25.056 18:14:47.027
2 50.591 +1.419 18:13:36.790 7 51.394 +1.182 18:20:29.122 3 1:09.468 +17.749 18:15:56.495
3 51.090 +1.918 18:14:27.880 8 51.387 +1.175 18:21:20.509 4 1:09.684 +17.965 18:17:06.179
4 49.736 +0.564 18:15:17.616 9 50.906 +0.694 18:22:11.415 5 1:04.788 +13.069 18:18:10.967
5 49.399 +0.227 18:16:07.015 10 50.877 +0.665 18:23:02.292 6 1:02.267 +10.548 18:19:13.234
6 49.390 +0.218 18:16:56.405 11 54.552 +4.340 18:23:56.844 7 1:01.503 +9.784 18:20:14.737
7 49.210 +0.038 18:17:45.615 12 52.640 +2.428 18:24:49.484 8 1:00.304 +8.585 18:21:15.041
8 49.172 - 18:18:34.787 13 50.212 - 18:25:39.696 9 59.171 +7.452 18:22:14.212
9 1:04.611 +15.439 18:19:39.398 14 51.998 +1.786 18:26:31.694 10 1:00.932 +9.213 18:23:15.144
10 1:27.638 +38.466 18:21:07.036 15 52.384 +2.172 18:27:24.078 11 1:06.865 +15.146 18:24:22.009
11 52.146 +2.974 18:21:59.182 12 1:47.829 +56.110 18:26:09.838
12 51.767 +2.595 18:22:50.949 (55) N.Mota/D.Mota 13 51.719 - 18:27:01.557
13 51.461 +2.289 18:23:42.410 1 1:12.083 +21.493 18:13:19.247
14 50.340 +1.168 18:24:32.750 2 51.966 +1.376 18:14:11.213 (81) Topé/T.Tavéra
15 50.670 +1.498 18:25:23.420 3 51.224 +0.634 18:15:02.437 1 1:53.886 +56.565 18:13:59.019
16 50.980 +1.808 18:26:14.400 4 52.584 +1.994 18:15:55.021 2 1:38.192 +40.871 18:15:37.211
17 51.475 +2.303 18:27:05.875 5 52.099 +1.509 18:16:47.120 3 1:38.364 +41.043 18:17:15.575
6 51.838 +1.248 18:17:38.958 4 1:30.333 +33.012 18:18:45.908
(38) M.Franco/R.Viana 7 51.499 +0.909 18:18:30.457 5 1:26.246 +28.925 18:20:12.154
1 1:04.070 +14.414 18:12:58.993 8 50.590 - 18:19:21.047 6 1:58.710 +1:01.389 18:22:10.864
2 51.606 +1.950 18:13:50.599 9 1:35.786 +45.196 18:20:56.833 7 1:03.639 +6.318 18:23:14.503
3 51.285 +1.629 18:14:41.884 10 1:03.507 +12.917 18:22:00.340 8 1:00.830 +3.509 18:24:15.333
4 50.087 +0.431 18:15:31.971 11 59.643 +9.053 18:22:59.983 9 57.321 - 18:25:12.654
5 49.656 - 18:16:21.627 12 56.406 +5.816 18:23:56.389 10 58.063 +0.742 18:26:10.717
6 49.975 +0.319 18:17:11.602 13 56.869 +6.279 18:24:53.258 11 57.375 +0.054 18:27:08.092
7 1:31.384 +41.728 18:18:42.986 14 56.777 +6.187 18:25:50.035
8 53.076 +3.420 18:19:36.062 15 56.562 +5.972 18:26:46.597
9 51.891 +2.235 18:20:27.953 16 58.603 +8.013 18:27:45.200
10 51.131 +1.475 18:21:19.084
11 51.541 +1.885 18:22:10.625 (27) M.Pinto/F.Fonseca
12 51.181 +1.525 18:23:01.806 1 1:54.156 +1:02.971 18:13:57.900
13 55.260 +5.604 18:23:57.066 2 1:38.275 +47.090 18:15:36.175
14 51.445 +1.789 18:24:48.511 3 1:38.549 +47.364 18:17:14.724
15 50.529 +0.873 18:25:39.040 4 1:40.361 +49.176 18:18:55.085
16 50.372 +0.716 18:26:29.412 5 2:28.804 +1:37.619 18:21:23.889
17 50.585 +0.929 18:27:19.997 6 53.575 +2.390 18:22:17.464
7 1:09.691 +18.506 18:23:27.155
(99) MNF/L.Diogo 8 52.950 +1.765 18:24:20.105
1 1:09.573 +19.829 18:13:05.729 9 52.909 +1.724 18:25:13.014
2 56.104 +6.360 18:14:01.833 10 52.043 +0.858 18:26:05.057
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